ILD
PARTS MANUAL
INTERLIFT, INC. a member of MBB
Visit out website at www.interlift.net for information on additional product lines
15939 Piuma Ave., Cerritos, CA 90703 Tel (562) 924-8218 Fax (562) 924-8318
If you received this product with damaged or missing parts, contact Interlift at 562-924-8318
7/1/04
ILD™  Parts Manual

ILD™  Parts Manual
General Information
MODEL NUMBER CODING
The code and model numbers of a liftgate are references to its size, type and capacity.  Using these
numbers when ordering or specifying improves customer satisfaction and delivery.
Model Number:  ILD4472
ILD      44      72
          1        2        3
1. LIFTGATE TYPE
ILD = Vertical Lift Style Liftgate
2. WEIGHT CAPACITY
35 = 3500 lb. Capacity
44 = 4400 lb. Capacity
55 = 5500 lb. Capacity
66 = 6600 lb. Capacity
3. DEPTH OF PLATFORM (not including ramp)
60 = 60” of platform loading area
72 = 72” of platform loading area
84 = 84” of platform loading area
www.Interlift.net  Tel: 562 924-8218 4